

SH 76 Pandaypatti Tivengpanj sa yadav tola via
Adineshi tola Madhepura Sina tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGSUY-Gren)

Tivengpanj

DIVISION

Tivengpanj

SUB-DIVISION

LALAN KUMAR

1121

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on A/c Bell				
	Abstract of east				
Name of road:- SH-76 Pandey Patti					
	Tribeniganj So Yadav				
	Tola var adiwasi Tola				
	Madhepura Sima Tan				
Agg do - 01/MBD/ MMGSUY/2024-25					
Agency: Lalan kumar Madhepura					
Date of start - 09.09.2024					
St. Date of completion					
	- 08.06.2025				
Date of entp:-					
Item ①	P/F working bench				
42	mark pillar - do				
	TMB P-20				
5 nos @ Rs 4737.76 each					
					Rs 23689.00
Item ②	P/F reference pillar				
43	TMB P-20				
17 nos @ Rs 2205.19 each					
					Rs 37488.00
Item ③	clearing and grubbing				
44	road land - do				
	TMB P-20				
1.76 Hec @ Rs 76926.08/Hec					
					Rs 135390.00
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ④					
56					
				Rs	19011.00
Item ⑤					
69					
				Rs	1945.00
Item ⑥					
70					
				Rs	7800.00
Item ⑦	Removals all tiles				
71	of frame Pipe				
	TMB P-21				
				Rs	4573.00
Item ⑧	P/L of concrete				
68	Pipe duct 300 mm				
	TMB P-22				
				Rs	31017.00
Item ⑨	Earthwork on each				
79	of found				
	TMB P-22				
30m @	Rs 1033.91 each				
Continuation					Rs 79774.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (10) 80	Sand filling in foundn - do TMB P- 22				
				Rs	2616.00
Item (11) 81	Pouring Pcc Grade M-15 as levelling course - do - TMB P- 22				
				Rs	223855.00
Item (12) 82	Pouring Pcc M-15 in open foundn - do - TMB P- 22				
				Rs	914616.00
Item (13) 83	Pouring Pcc Gr M-15 in slab structure - do - TMB P- 23				
				Rs	661630.00
Item (14) 84	Pouring Pcc M-20 in slab structure TMB P- 23 4.36 m ³ @ Rs 819.47/m ³				
Continuation					Rs 35403.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (15)	P/L R.C.C M-25				
85	- do -			E/1	
	TMB P-23				
					RS 165137.00
Item (16)	S/F Placing HYSD				
86	bat - do -				
	TMB P-23				
					RS 127414.00
Item (17)	P/F Deep holes				
88	TMB P-23				
					RS 9770.00
Item (18)	Construction of				
52	Dry lean concrete				
	TMB P-24				
					RS 213802.00
Item (19)	Construction of				
53	Panel concrete in				
	Pavement Gr M-30				
	TMB P-24				
	1056.337 m ² @ RS 10170.40/m ²				
					RS 10743370.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (25) 47 P/L spreading and compacting WBM-III					
- do - - - E/I					
TMB P- 25					
625.985 m ³ @ Rs 5473.99/m ³					
					Rs 3426636.00
Item (26) 50 P/L bituminous macadam 50 mm					
- do - - - E/I					
TMB P- 28					
371.25 m ³ @ Rs 11910.22/m ³					
					Rs 4421670.00
Total Amt					Rs 21697993.00
Add 18% GST					Rs 3905639.00
1% LC					Rs 216980.00
S. fee					Rs 246405.00
Total Amt					Rs 26067017.00
less 18.13% bellow					Rs 4725950.00
Gross Amt					Rs 21341067.00
less Paid Amt					11705871.00
Net Payable					Rs 9635196.00
SR 28.03.25 J.E.					

Continuation